West Knoyle Parish Council
Items of expenditure over £100

01/04/2020 through 31/03/2021

Num

538
539
541
545
552
553
556
557
560

Date Payee

15/04/2020 Alvian Ltd

28/05/2020 Community First Trading
15/07/2020 L. C. Wood

15/07/2020 Rob Pearce Ground Maintenance
03/09/2020 West KNoyle Social Club
30/09/2020 L. C. Wood

16/12/2020 Rob Pearce Ground Maintenance
16/12/2020 L. C. Wood

31/03/2021 L. C. Wood



Category

Play Area : play equipment
admin : Insurance

Payroll : Salary

Play Area : Grass Cutting
donation

Payroll : Salary

Play Area : Grass Cutting
Payroll : Salary

Payroll : Salary

Amount

-187.5
-291.39
-176
-270
-350.7
-176
-240
-176
-176



